
TILLERS  

  Please refer to the iN 
   for the latest updates 
 

3-1

OPTIONS FOR TILLERS 
 
WHEEL WEIGHT PARTS        3-2 

FURROWER KITS         3-2 

FG100/FG110/FG110K1 TILLER ACCESSORIES     3-2 

FG100 & FG110/FG110K1 TILLER ACCESSORY REPL. PARTS             3-3 
 
TINE EXTENSION PARTS       3-3, 3-4 

MUD GUARD PARTS        3-4 

REPLACEMENT TINE KIT       3-4 

PICK TINE ROTOR         3-4 

FRONT WEIGHT PARTS (for the FR800)     3-5 

SIDE DISK KIT (for the F220)       3-5 

CORE PLUG AERATOR KIT (for F401/F501/FC600)    3-5 

 

 



TILLERS  

  Please refer to the iN 
   for the latest updates 
 

3-2

WHEEL WEIGHT PARTS 
When you need extra traction, get extra weight.  Wheel weights are especially useful when the soil is hard or 
compacted. “A” kits bolt to the wheels and if you need more weight, “B” kits bolt to the “A” kits. 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model kit part name qty. req. part number 

wheel weight B (17.6 lbs.) 2 59101-723-700 FR500, FR700, 
FR600, FR800 

“B” 
10 x 100 mm flange bolt 4 95701-10100-08 
10 mm flange nut 4 94050-10000 
lock washer 4 59201-701-000 
10 x 65 mm flange blot 4 95701-10065-00 

FR500, FR600 
 

“A” 

wheel weight A (22 lbs.) 2 59101-723-650 

FURROWER KITS 
Replace the drag bar with a Honda furrower.  Simple installation. 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model furrower size part number 
F200, F210, F220 7-3/4” 72710-729-810 
 11” 72700-729-811 
F400, F401, F500, 
F501, FC600 

 8" 06725-770-870 

* FR500/600/700, 
FR800/FRC800 

 10" (Includes 
removable wings) 

06724-770-870 

* FR650, FR750  10” (w/wings) 06724-777-820 
FG400, FG500  8” 06724-V08-000          

* Hiller/Furrower kit (removable wings) 

FG100 / FG110 & FG110K1 TILLER ACCESSORIES                                              
Order from Parts Division  

Accessory part number 
De-thatcher Kit   (FG100 - Limited Availability) 06729-V06-003 
Border/Edger Kit   (FG100  - Limited Availability) 06728-V06-003 
Aerator Kit  (FG100  - Limited Availability) 06727-V06-003 
Digging Tines Kit   (FG100  - Limited Availability) 06726-V06-003 
De-thatcher Kit  (FG110 ONLY) up to s/n 1199999  06729-V25-003 
De-thatcher Kit  NEW (FG110K1 ONLY) s/n 1200000 and higher (2008) 06729-V25-013 
Border/Edger Kit  (FG110/K1) 06728-V25-000 
Aerator Kit  (FG110/K1) 06727-V25-000 
Digging Tines Kit  (FG110/K1) 06726-V25-010   

  DE-THATCHER                  BORDER/EDGER                    AERATOR                    DIGGING TINES 



TILLERS  

  Please refer to the iN 
   for the latest updates 
 

3-3

FG110, FG110K1 & FG100 TILLER ACCESSORY REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FG110/K1 (Limited Availability) 

description/ required qty. part number Accessory Item 
TINE, DIGGING (A) 72463-V25-010  Digging Tines (FG110/K1) 
TINE, DIGGING (B) 72463-V25-010 Digging Tines (FG110/K1) 
TINE, AERATOR 72580-V25-000 Aerator  (FG110/K1) 
WHEEL, EDGER 42810-V25-000 Edger  (FG110/K1) 
TINE, EDGER 72680-V25-000 Edger  (FG110/K1) 

FG110 up to s/n 1199999 (De-Thatcher part# 06729-V25-003 -  Limited Availability) 
FENDER, DE-THATCHER 65144-V06-003 De-Thatcher (FG110) 
STRAP, FENDER (8” Long) 65154-V06-003 De-Thatcher (FG110) 
DE-THATCHER, R. 72780-V25-003 De-Thatcher (FG110) 
DE-THATCHER, L. 72790-V25-003 De-Thatcher (FG110) 

FG110K1 (De-Thatcher part# 06729-V25-013)   Plastic Fender (Limited Availability) 
description/ required qty. part number Accessory Item 
SHIELD-K1,DE-THATCHER 65140-V25-003 De-Thatcher (FG110K1) 
STRAP,FENDER(14” Long) 65154-V25-003 De-Thatcher (FG110K1) 
DE-THATCHER, R. 72780-V25-013 De-Thatcher (FG110K1) 
DE-THATCHER, L. 72790-V25-013 De-Thatcher (FG110K1) 

FG100  (Limited Availability) 
description/ required qty. part number Accessory Item 
spacer 1” tine – 1 req. 42312-V06-003  Edger 
spacer, 1 1/4" tine – 2 req. 42315-V06-003 De-Thatcher 
spacer ½  42314-V06-003 De-Thatcher 
wheel comp – 1 req. 42810-V06-003  Edger 
comp, digging tine – 4 req. 72463-V06-003  Digging Tines 
comp, aerator tine – 4 req. 72580-V06-003  Aerator 
comp, edger tine – 1 req. 72680-V06-003   Edger 
plate Inner drive – 2 req. 72781-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
plate outer – 2 req. 72782-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
Spring torsion – 72 req.  72783-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
bolt 5/16" – 24 req. 90109-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
bolt 3/8" wheel – 2 req. 90111 -V06-003  De-Thatcher 
nut 3/8" – 2 req. 90304-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
washer ½ X 7/8 – 102 req. 90509-V06-003  De-Thatcher 
washer 3/8" lock - 2 req.  90511-V06-003     De-Thatcher 
 
TINE EXTENSION PARTS 
 
Extend the reach of a rear tine tiller with these 4.6" tine extension parts.  
These tines are the same design and quality as the original tines. 

FR500 & FR700 Extension Parts 
tiller model part name qty. req. part number 

6 mm flange nut 20 94050-06080 
ext. rotor cover 2 76115-723-750 
ext. l/f mudguard 1 76116-723-750 
ext. r/f mudguard 1 76117-723-750 
6 x 10 mm flange bolt 20 95701-06010-00 
rotary tine A 4 72461-723-700 

FR500, FR700 

rotary tine B 4 72465-723-700 
 
 



TILLERS  

  Please refer to the iN 
   for the latest updates 
 

3-4

TINE EXTENSION PARTS 
 

FR600 & FR800 Extension Parts 
 

tiller model part name qty. req. part number 
10 mm flange nut 8 94050-10000 
10 mm lock nut 2 90303-692-003 
10 x 50 mm flange bolt 2 95801-10050-08 
right shaft 1 72130-770-700ZA 
left shaft 1 72230-770-700ZA 
right tine 2 72451-770-003ZA 
left tine 2 72455-770-003ZA 
10 x 22 mm special bolt 8 90101-770-003 
6 mm flange nut 12 94050-06080 
ext. rotor cover 2 76115-723-750 
6 x 10 mm flange bolt 12 95701-06010-08 
right ext mudguard 1 76563-770-700ZA 

*FR600, FR800 

left ext mudguard 1 76564-770-700ZA 
• Will not fit FR600 Serial# 2001242 and higher & FR800 Serial# 2102376 and higher. 

 

MUD GUARD PARTS 
Use these parts to extend a mud guard on a mid-tine tiller 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model part name qty. req. part number 

6 mm hex nut 5 94001-06000-0S 
8 mm hex nut 4 94001-08000-0S 
right sub fender 1 61311-708-811XC 
left sub fender 1 61321-708-812XC 

F400, F401, F500,  F501 
 

6 x 12 mm hex bolt 4 92101-06012-0A 

 

REPLACEMENT TINE KIT 
Ease and increase speed with this kit.  It has everything you need to  
replace the tines on the F200 or F210 tiller. 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model part number 
 F200, F210 06721-729-305ZA 

 

PICK TINE ROTOR 
Use this rotor to aerate soil with an F200/F210 or F220 tiller.  
This rotor provides 3/8" holes every 5-1/2 inches 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model part number 
F200, F210, F220 72610-729-810 



TILLERS  

  Please refer to the iN 
   for the latest updates 
 

3-5

FRONT WEIGHT PARTS (for the FR800) 
 When you need extra traction, add these front weight parts for an extra 17-3/4 lbs. 

Order from Parts Division 
 
tiller model 

part name qty. req. part number 

10 mm hex nut 2 94002-10000-0S 
10 mm flange nut 2 94050-10000 
hitch pin 1 50620-723-000 
lock pin 1 50641-719-000 
front weight (17.6 lbs.) 1 59301-703-000ZB 
front hitch 1 59431-734-000 
hitch bolt 2 90104-728-000 

FR800 
 

10 x 32 mm hex bolt 2 92201-10032-0A 
 
 
 

 
SIDE DISK KIT (F220A TILLER) 
Enhance tilling operations with the new F220 Side Disk Kit. 

Order from Parts Division 
tiller model part number 
F220A 06720-V14-620 

 

 

CORE PLUG AERATOR (F401/F501/FC600) 
The Core Plug Aerator will remove small plugs (cores) from the turf for 
improved root development.    

Order from Parts Division 

tiller models part number 

F401/K1/K2, F501/K1/K2, FC600 KD-1620 

Replacement parts 

Replacement core aerator tines KD-35226 

 


	PE ACCESSORIES
	TILLERS
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	WHEEL WEIGHT PARTS
	FURROWER KITS
	FG100/110 TILLER ACCESSORIES
	FG100/110 TILLER ACCESSORY REPLACEMENT PARTS
	TINE EXTENSION PARTS
	MUD GUARD PARTS
	REPLACEMENT TINE KIT
	PICK TINE ROTOR
	FRONT WEIGHT PARTS (FR800)
	SIDE DISK KIT (F220A TILLER)
	CORE PLUG AERATOR (F401/501/FC600)




